series
series
SUPER MULTIDRILL GS series / HGS series / WGS series
Excellent Chip Evacuation and Stable and Long Tool Life
優れた切りくず排出性と安定長寿命を実現
第13版
ニュースNo.473
スーパーマルチドリル GS型/HGS型/WGS型

11.9 	 1190GS D D
12.0 	 1200GS D D
ご注文方法：型番表記の□に2、4を入れて
　　　　　　ご注文願います。（例：MDW0200GS2）
How to order: Please indicate 2 or 4 in the□ when ordering. (Example: MDW0200GS2)
●印：標準在庫品 ●mark : Standard Stocked item
材種 Grade：ACX70
スーパーマルチドリル GS型
Solid Carbide SUPER MULTIDRILLS GS Series
2, 4 2, 4
シングルマージン
Single margin
推奨切削条件 Recommended Cutting Condition P12
4 5
高硬度鋼炭素鋼・合金鋼 ステン
レス鋼 Ti合金 鋳鉄 ダクタイル
鋳鉄
アルミ
合金
複合材
CFRP銅合金耐熱鋼調質鋼
～45HRC 46HRC～～0.28% 0.29%～
GS G S S S S S
Hardened steel
Stainless steel Ti alloy Ductile cast iron Aluminum alloy Copper alloy
Carbon steel and alloy steel
Heat-treated steel Heat-resistant steel Cast iron Compound material
外部給油式（GS）External coolant supply (GS)
●刃径 Drill diameter ø12.1～ø16.0mm
刃径
Drill
diameter
øDc
（mm）
シャンク径
Shank
diameter
øDs
（mm）
型　番
Cat. No.
2Dタイプ
2D type
4Dタイプ
4D type
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
2 L  4 L
12.1
13.0
MDW	1210GS D
100
47
D
137
76
12.2 	 1220GS D D
12.3 	 1230GS D D
12.4 	 1240GS D D
12.5 	 1250GS D D
12.6 MDW	1260GS D
49
D
78
12.7 	 1270GS D D
12.8 	 1280GS D D
12.9 	 1290GS D D

19.9 	 1990GS
20.0 	 2000GS D D
ご注文方法：型番表記の□に2、4を入れて
　　　　　　ご注文願います。（例：MDW1210GS4）
How to order: Please indicate 2 or 4 in the□ when ordering. (Example: MDW1210GS4)
材種 Grade：ACX70
2, 4 2, 4
シングルマージン
Single margin
推奨切削条件 Recommended Cutting Condition P12
6
●刃径 Drill diameter ø1.5～ø7.0mm
刃径
Drill
diameter
øDc
（mm）
シャンク径
Shank
diameter
øDs
（mm）
型　番
Cat. No.
3Dタイプ
3D type
5Dタイプ
5D type
8Dタイプ
8D type
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
3 L  5 L  8 L
1.5
3.0
MDW	0150HGS D
63
10 D
70
14 D
76
18.5
1.6 MDW	0160HGS D
12.5
D
19
D
24
1.7 	 0170HGS D D D
1.8 	 0180HGS D D D
1.9 	 0190HGS D D D
2.0 	 0200HGS D D D
2.1 MDW	0210HGS D
68
15
D
78
24
D
81
27.5
2.2 	 0220HGS D D D
2.3 	 0230HGS D D D

c
h8
ご注文方法：�型番表記の□に3、5または8を入れて�
ご注文願います。（例：MDW0150HGS3）
How to order: Please indicate 3, 5 or 8 in the□ when ordering. (Example: MDW0150HGS3)
シングルマージン
Single margin
ダブルマージン
Double margin
内部給油式（HGS）Internal coolant supply (HGS)
（注）�φ1.5〜φ2.4mmの小径サイズはシングルマージン仕様になります。
Note : The size of small hole (ø1.5 to ø2.4mm) is consistent with single margin specificaton.
スーパーマルチドリル HGS型
Solid Carbide SUPER MULTIDRILLS HGS Series
3, 5, 8 3, 5, 8
推奨切削条件 Recommended Cutting Condition P12
6 7
8D5D3D
●印：標準在庫品　無印：受注生産品
 ●mark : Standard Stocked item    Blank : Made to order item
●刃径 Drill diameter ø12.1～ø16.0mm
刃径
Drill
diameter
øDc
（mm）
シャンク径
Shank
diameter
øDs
（mm）
型　番
Cat. No.
3Dタイプ
3D type
5Dタイプ
5D type
8Dタイプ
8D type
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
3 L  5 L  8 L
12.1
13.0
MDW	1210HGS D
128
62.5
D
167
100
206
137.5
12.2 	 1220HGS D D
12.3 	 1230HGS D D
12.4 	 1240HGS D D
12.5 	 1250HGS D ● ●
12.6 MDW	1260HGS D
65
D
104 143
12.7 	 1270HGS D D
12.8 	 1280HGS D D
12.9 	 1290HGS D D